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Legislative History: Committee Meetings by Bill 
2013 - 2014 Legislative Session 

Committee Meetings where 11.0448, An act relating to Act 250 and primary 
agricultural soils, was considered: 

Hearing Date 	 Committee 	 Hearing Type 
Senate Committee on Natural Resources Details Tuesday, 04/15/2014 

	

	 Standard 
and Energy 

Senate Committee on 
and Energy 
Senate Committee on 
and Energy 

Senate Committee on 
and Energy 

House Committee on 
Forest Products 

House Committee on 
and Energy 

House Committee on 
Forest Products 
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Forest Products 

Natural Resources 

Natural Resources 

Natural Resources 

Agriculture and 

Natural Resources 

Agriculture and 

Agriculture and 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Standard 

Details Thursday, 03/20/2014 

Details Thursday, 03/20/2014 

Details Wednesday, 03/19/2014 

Details Tuesday, 03/18/2014 

Details Friday, 03/14/2014 

Details Thursday, 03/13/2014 

House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 

House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 
House Committee on Agriculture and Details Wednesday, 03/12/2014 
Forest Products 

Details Tuesday, 03/11/2014 House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 

Details Friday, 02/28/2014 
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Standard 

Standard 

Standard 
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House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 

Details Thursday, 02/27/2014 House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 

Details Wednesday, 02/19/2014 House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 

Details Tuesday, 02/11/2014 House Committee on Agriculture and 
Forest Products 
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Standard 

Standard 

House 
Details Thursday, 01/16/2014 

Forest 

Details Wednesday, 01/15/2014 
House 
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Committee 
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Standard 
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Standard 

House 
Details Thursday, 04/04/2013 

Forest 

Details Wednesday, 03/13/2013 House  
Forest 

Committee 
Products 

Committee 
Products 

on Agriculture and 

on Agriculture and 

Standard 

Standard 

This report found 22 meetings. 
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